International Journal of Scientific and Research Publications ISSN 2250-3153

www.ijsrp.org

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify paper titled "Bibliometric Study of Journal of Marketing Research, 2008-2016" submitted by Author(s) Jincy Joseph has been published for May 2017, Volume 7, Issue 5 publication under ISSN 2250-3153.

Signed by:

[J. Prakash]

Publication Head, IJSRP Inc.

pratrast

Email: editor@ijsrp.org

www.ijsrp.org

ISSN 2250-3153

IJSRP is refereed online journal publish under ISSN 2250-3153